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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2022

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Dan Osman

Finance Address: PO Box 25352
Filing Report Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66225 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 638-1107 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 48

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
! 3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

14 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

16 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.001

$5,625.001

$5,625.001

$1,063.161

$4,561.84^

$500.001

1000.00l

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2022 5:27:08 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Diegel

Print this form or Go Back



Prmtthis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/29/21

12/28/21

12/28/21

12/28/21

12/27/21

12/27/21

12/24/21

12/21/21

12/21/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Dan Osman
12563EbyST
OverlandPark KS 66213

IBEWLocall24
301 E 103rd TER
Kansas City MO 64114

Jeri Graham

12825 S Gallery ST
Olathe KS 66062

Greater KC Building &
Construction Trades
Council
400 S Main
Independence MO 64050

Kansas Contractors
Association
800 SW Jackson STE 100
Topeka KS 66612-1216

Teamsters Local Union No
41
4501 Emanuel Cleaver II
BLVD
Kansas City MO 64130

Sally E Stanton
14402 Marty ST
Overland Park KS 66223

Tricia Wegner
14000 Linden ST
Overland Park KS 66224

Nate Ruby
1300 Baltimore Ave
2500N
Kansas City MO 64105

Nikki McDonald
11936 W 119th ST 357
OverlandPark KS 66213

Pipefitters Local Union
533

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Attorney

BROKER

President

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$500.00

$25.00

$500.00



11/18/21

11/12/21

08/13/21

08/13/21

08/13/21

8600 Hillcrest RD
Kansas City MO 64138

Shawnee Tribe Programs
Account
PO Box 1447
Shawnee OK 74802-1447

Oak Hill PTO
Not Available
Not Available NA

Dan Osman

12563 Eby St
OverlandPark KS 66213

Osman Consultants
PO Box 25092
Overland Park KS 66225

Dan Osman
12563 Eby ST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Check

Refund

Loan

Loan

Check

Attorney

Attorney

$250.00

$200.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5625.00

$0
$0
$0

$5625.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date

11/01/21

Name and Address

of Contributor

Digital Lagoon
9121 Bond St
OverlandPark KS 66214

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Website

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

$500.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$500.00

$0
$500.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date

12/20/21

12/09/21

11/18/21

11/16/21

11/16/21

11/04/21

10/12/21

08/24/21

08/13/21

Name and Address

Best Buy
Not Available
Not Available NA

Gmass
Not Available
Not Available NA

Johnson Co Election Office
201 E Kansas City Rd
Olathe KS 66061

Matt Ross Community Center
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Record News
Not Available
Not Available NA

Oak Hill PTO
Not Available
Not Available NA

Deluxe Checks
Not Available
Not Available NA

Osman Consultants
PO Box 25092
OverlandPark KS 66225

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Miscellaneous Tripod

Electronic/Website Advertising Email

Voter file Map

Rental Event Space

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Printing Handout Cards

Miscellaneous Booth/Sponsor

Printing Checks

Reimbursement Loan Repay

Amount

$109.08

$19.95

$10.00

$32.00

$58.00

$117.18

$200.00

$16.95

$500.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1063.16

$01
$1063.161
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date

08/13/21

08/13/21

Name and Address

Dan Osman
12563EbySt
OverlandPark KS 66213

Osman Consultants
PO Box 25092
Overland Park KS 66225

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Startup Loan

Startup Loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00
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