

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Dan Osman

Finance Address: PO Box 25352

Filing Report Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66225 County: Johnson Home Phone: (913) 638-1107 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 48

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	1	\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$5,625.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$5,625.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,063.16
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$4,561.84
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$500.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	1000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2022 5:27:08 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Diegel

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

	NT 1 A 7 7	Type of Payment Occupation of			
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
12/31/21	Dan Osman 12563 Eby ST Overland Park KS 66213	Check	Attorney	\$500.00	
12/31/21	IBEW Local 124 301 E 103rd TER Kansas City MO 64114	Check		\$500.00	
12/29/21	Jeri Graham 12825 S Gallery ST Olathe KS 66062	E Funds		\$50.00	
12/28/21	Greater KC Building & Construction Trades Council 400 S Main Independence MO 64050	Check		\$250.00	
12/28/21	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson STE 100 Topeka KS 66612-1216	Check		\$250.00	
12/28/21	Teamsters Local Union No 41 4501 Emanuel Cleaver II BLVD Kansas City MO 64130	Check		\$500.00	
12/27/21	Sally E Stanton 14402 Marty ST Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds		\$50.00	
12/27/21	Tricia Wegner 14000 Linden ST Overland Park KS 66224	E Funds	BROKER	\$50.00	
12/24/21	Nate Ruby 1300 Baltimore Ave 2500N Kansas City MO 64105	E Funds	President	\$500.00	
12/21/21	Nikki McDonald 11936 W 119th ST 357 Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds		\$25.00	
12/21/21	Pipefitters Local Union 533	Check		\$500.00	

	8600 Hillcrest RD Kansas City MO 64138			
11/18/21	Shawnee Tribe Programs Account PO Box 1447 Shawnee OK 74802-1447	Check		\$250.00
11/12/21	Oak Hill PTO Not Available Not Available NA	Refund		\$200.00
08/13/21	Dan Osman 12563 Eby St Overland Park KS 66213	Loan	Attorney	\$500.00
08/13/21	Osman Consultants PO Box 25092 Overland Park KS 66225	Loan		\$1,000.00
08/13/21	Dan Osman 12563 Eby ST Overland Park KS 66213	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
Total Item:	ized Receipts for Period			\$5625.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$5625.00	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
11/01/21	Digital Lagoon 9121 Bond St Overland Park KS 66214		Website	\$500.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$500.00	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$500.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/20/21	Best Buy Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Tripod	\$109.08
12/09/21	Gmass Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Email	\$19.95
11/18/21	Johnson Co Election Office 201 E Kansas City Rd Olathe KS 66061	Voter file Map	\$10.00
11/16/21	Matt Ross Community Center Not Available Not Available NA	Rental Event Space	\$32.00
11/16/21	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$58.00
11/04/21	Record News Not Available Not Available NA	Printing Handout Cards	\$117.18
10/12/21	Oak Hill PTO Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Booth/Sponsor	\$200.00
08/24/21	Deluxe Checks Not Available Not Available NA	Printing Checks	\$16.95
08/13/21	Osman Consultants PO Box 25092 Overland Park KS 66225	Reimbursement Loan Repay	\$500.00
Total Itemi	ized Expenditures This Period		\$1063.16
	emized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EX	XPENDITURES & OTHER DISBUI	RSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$1063.16

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
08/13/21	Dan Osman 12563 Eby St Overland Park KS 66213	Startup Loan	\$500.00
08/13/21	Osman Consultants PO Box 25092 Overland Park KS 66225	Startup Loan	\$500.00
TOTAL OT	HER TRANSACTIONS		\$1,000.00